
Classement Maximilien
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 93 1

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 2

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 86 3

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 2 2 85 4

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 0 82 5

Les Arquebusiers du MaineTrehet Benjamin 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 82 5

ES Hagondange Hanen Régis 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 79 7

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 77 8

ST Nitting Guioullier Laurent 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 76 9

Classement Wittworth
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 97 1

St Petite-Rosselle Meyer Jonathan 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96 2

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 3

St Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 3

Obernai Huchelmann Guy 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 5

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 91 6

Noyon Tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 90 7

Les Arquebusiers du MaineTrehet Benjamin 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 8

Noyon Tir Renaudin Laurent 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 9

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 86 10

Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 85 11

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 84 12

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 84 12

Verdun Reale Orlondo 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 75 14

ES Hagondange Hanen Régis 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 0 69 15

Chevillon Legrand Franck 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 2 0 0 66 16

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 65 17

Classement Minié
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 94 1

HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 91 2

ST Nitting Guioullier Laurent 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 89 3

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 4

Les Arquebusiers du MaineRey Vincent 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 1 88 5

ES Hagondange Hanen Régis 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 4 87 6

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 7

Noyon Tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 3 84 8

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 0 84 8

Noyon Tir Renaudin Laurent 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 4 3 2 82 10

Noyon Tir Marton Martial 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 80 11

Chevillon Legrand Franck 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 78 12

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 8 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 51 13

Classement Cartouches Métalliques
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

St Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 95 1

ES Hagondange Hanen Régis 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 0 0 93 2

Sélestat Risch Noël 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 92 3

Tir

Tir

4e Challenge Grand-Est 2023

08-09 & 10 Septembre 2023 à Petite-Rosselle

Palmarès 100m

Tir

Tir



HB Rottweil Bailer Alfred 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 91 4

Obernai Huchelmann Guy 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 87 5

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 86 6

Nuits St-Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 82 7

Tourcoing Vercruysse Dominique 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 4 3 81 8

Noyon Tir Renaudin Laurent 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 1 67 9

Chevillon Legrand Franck 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 10

Verdun Reale Orlondo 7 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 11


